Research Grant - CQM: Temporary list of awarded grant
Reference: CQM-17-02-Bl/MarineBlueRefine
Supervisor: Prof. Paula Castilho

Entry Nr.

Name

a) max 30 p

b) max 30 p

¢) max 20 p

d) max 15

e) max 15

TOTAL

Obs

2

Joana Carolina Nunes Pinto

20

30

3

10

n.a.

63

AWARDED

a) previous experience
b) motivation letter

c) Scientific activity

d) cv

e) interview

Funchal, May 22nd, 2017
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